#11 Western Inbound
Madison Square Park

MLK & Ligonier

Sterling & Madison Bluff Apts
Sterling & Manor Pkwy
Sterling & Sherman

Sterling & Callender

Sterling & Rohman

Sterling & Heading @ Franciscan Center
Heading @ Sisters of the Immaculate Center

Heading & Heddington Oaks Nursing Home

Heading & Cedar Ave
Western & Laura

Western & Bradley

Western & Callender
Western & Moss(Walgreens)
Martin & Western

Blaine & Smith

Smith & Warren

Smith & Steubenville
Steubenville & Hurlburt
Hurlburt & Charlton (far side)
Hurlburt & MacArthur

John Gwynn & MacArthur
John Gwynn & Richard Pryor
John Gwynn @ Crittenton Center
John Gwynn & Hightower
Adams & State

Transit Center

7100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

5480

5490

1111

1112

9502

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

1121

1122

7180

1481

Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed

Signed



