#11 Western Inbound

Madison Square Park	7100	Shelter
MLK & Ligonier	1101	Signed
Sterling & Madison Bluff Apts	1102	Signed
Sterling & Manor Pkwy	1103	Signed
Sterling & Sherman	1104	Signed
Sterling & Callender	1105	Signed
Sterling & Rohman	1106	Signed
Sterling & Heading @ Franciscan Center	1107	Shelter
Heading @ Sisters of the Immaculate Center	1108	Signed
Heading & Heddington Oaks Nursing Home	1109	Signed
Heading & Cedar Ave	1110	Signed
Western & Laura	5480	Signed
Western & Bradley	5490	Signed
Western & Callender	1111	Signed
Western & Moss(Walgreens)	1112	Signed
Martin & Western	9502	Shelter
Blaine & Smith	1113	Signed
Smith & Warren	1114	Signed
Smith & Steubenville	1115	Signed
Steubenville & Hurlburt	1116	Signed
Hurlburt & Charlton (far side)	1117	Signed
Hurlburt & MacArthur	1118	Shelter
John Gwynn & MacArthur	1119	Shelter
John Gwynn & Richard Pryor	1120	Signed
John Gwynn @ Crittenton Center	1121	Signed
John Gwynn & Hightower	1122	Signed
Adams & State	7180	Signed
Transit Center	1481	